
Día / Day
Hora / 

Time

Main Competition 

Court
Training Court 1 Training Court 2 Training Court 3 ITESO

Preliminary 

Inquiry       

October 13

CO09:00 9:00 - 9:45 MEX

10:30 9:45 - 10:30 CAN

12:00 MEX 10:30 - 11:15 PUR

13:30 CAN 11:15 - 12:00 USA

Thursday 15:00 BRA PUR 12:00 - 12:45 DOM

octubre 13, 2011 16:30 USA DOM 12:45 - 1:30 BRA

18:00 CUB PER 1:30 - 2:15 PER

19:30 2:15 - 3:00 CUB

21:00 General Technical Meeting 

08:00 PUR MEX

09:30 DOM USA CAN

Friday 11:00 PER CUB BRA

octubre 14, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 Opening Ceremony

08:00 CUB (15:00) CAN (15:00)

09:30 DOM (20:00) MEX (18:00) PER (18:00)

Saturday 11:00 BRA (20:00)

octubre 15, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 USA (13:00) PUR (13:00)

08:00 DOM (15:00) CUB (15:00)

09:30 BRA (20:00) PUR (18:00) MEX (18:00)

Sunday 11:00 CAN (20:00)

octubre 16, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 PER (13:00) USA (13:00)20:00

07:30 CAN (14:00) DOM (14:00)

09:30 CUB (17:00) MEX (19:00) BRA (17:00)

Monday 11:00 USA (19:00)

octubre 17, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 PUR (12:00) PER (12:00)20:00

08:00

09:30 2nd A (18:00) 4th A (off) 3rd B (18:00)

Tuesday 11:00 2nd B (20:00) 4th B (off) 3rd A (20:00)

octubre 18, 2011 12:30 1st B (off)

14:00 1st A (off)

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00

08:00 1st B (15:00) Winner of M14/13(15:00)

09:30 1st A (20:00) Loser of M13/14 (18:00) 4th B (18:00)

Wednesday 11:00 Winner of M13/14 (20:00)

octubre 19, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

20:00 Loser of M14/13 (13:00) 4th A (13:00)

08:00 Winner of M16 (20:00) Winner of M15 (15:00) Winner of M17 (15:00)

09:30 Winner of M18 (20:00) Loser of M16 (18:00) Loser of M18 (18:00)

Thursday 11:00

octubre 20, 2011 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

15:30
 

M= Match

Loser of Match 15 and Loser of Match 17 will not practice on October 20 as they play at 13:00.

Competition

Competition

2011 Pan American Games - Women's Volleyball

October 15-20 - Guadalajara, Mexico

Programa de Entrenamiento / Training Schedule 

Avila Camacho Pan American Volleyball Complex and ITESO

Practical Clinic

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition


